XLT Ovens
PO Box 9090
Wichita, Kansas  67277
US: 888-443-2751    FAX: 316-943-2769     INTL:  316-943-2751     WEB:  www.xltovens.com
Read This Manual Before Using This Appliance.
XD 9002A
AKSWH01HF
7/16/2022

Panel
XLT Hood
Oven
Finished Floor
Valance
Shroud
Pull Station
1/2” All-Thread Supported by
Unistrut (2 Locations)
VFD
Gas Manifold
Gas Hose
Technical Support  US:  888-443-2751 Technical Support  INTL:  316-943-2751
5
DESCRIPTIONS
X3H-1832-xxxxx 02-9F-1832-xxxxx 1832 1832
X3H-2336-xxxxx 02-9F-2336-xxxxx 2440 2336
X3H-2440-xxxxx 02-9F-2440-xxxxx 2440 2440
X3H-3240-xxxxx 02-9F-3240-xxxxx 3240 3240
X3H-3255-xxxxx 02-9F-3255-xxxxx 3255 3255
X3H-3855-xxxxx 02-9F-3855-xxxxx 3855 3855
X3H-4455-xxxxx 02-9F-4455-xxxxx 4455 4455
X3H-3270-1B-xxxxx 02-9F-3270-1B-xxxxx 3270 3270
X3H-3270-2B-xxxxx 02-9F-3270-2B-xxxxx 3270 3270
X3H-3870-xxxxx 02-9F-3870-xxxxx 3870 3870
X3H-3280-xxxxx 02-9F-3280-xxxxx 3280 3280
X3H-3250-xxxxx-DS 02-9F-3250-xxxxx 3255 3250DS
X3H-3265-xxxxx-DS 02-9F-3265-xxxxx 3270 3265DS
X3H-3280-xxxxx-DS 02-9F-3280-xxxxx 3280 3280DS
X3H-3880-xxxxx-DS 02-9F-3880-xxxxx 3880 3880DS
Ovens Shroud SizeHood Size
Hood/Shroud
Package
This manual covers the following XLT GAS Oven & XLT Hood models: